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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION AND CONFIGURATION

ACENTDERRERABDREHEN, REBUNEESHE ERANTFAZFTEAGIEFNRERSE, BT 12 & EA
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HEFNBRR, SHRIS BRI, 2 Y yabay CEF)
3 W%z ER A
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‘ Fmigs 5 EEREE V2(m/min) 4-7(AZSIAR)
PRODUCT FEATURES 6 %ﬁﬁﬁiﬁ (kgfm} 60
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4 RgERESR 10ARFHEFR B0/ EEER
5 7 RATR IR HRB
6 Y AR UCFC209/UCF207 TR
7 St ©110/@80 AW Bl b
8 EhRM 0165-9216 [P
9 HERE D83 TLEE LS IR
10 R ESnas 1.5KW-5.5KW aik
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Product Node Specification : Transmission . Standard

number number 6M12.3M) Belt width drum R form
T aEENEHR4EmENAMEER & (i:mm

B3N AT N T R O 0

T
feapRAEI $8-A2-6.0/4.9—800-CG—PG-00 R RS 6000 4900 10900

BEnRE $8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-DG—PG - 00 =i 5000 7000 12000 600 800
FanREH S8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-CG—PG-00 =i 5000 7000 12000 700 800
BERE S8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-DG—PG - 00 =Tz 6000 8600 14600 600 800
FanREN $8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-CG—PG - 00 Sfix 6000 8600 14600 700 800
BniRE  S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-DG—PG-00 UwhEERY 6000 12300 18300 750 800

ZaRER S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-CG—PG - 00 AT 6000 12300 18300 800 800

BERER  S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-DG—PG - 00 AT 7000 15000 22000 750 800
fEEREI S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-CG—PG - 00 AT 7000 15000 22000 800 800
BoRE  58-A4-7.5/16.0—800-DG—PG-00 AT 7500 16000 23500 750 800

EEhRE  S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-CG—PG - 00 UREE- Y 7500 16000 23500 800 800

EaREN $8-A5-6.0/16.0—800-CG—PG - 00 AR 6000 16000 22000 900 800
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Product Node Specification ; Transmission i Standard
number number 6M12.3M) BElEwidih drum ktied tpe form
MR EE R B 4aiiE N g =R & (i:mm
BTN I I N N
EEhARR S8-A2-6.0/4.9—800-CG—JG-00 6000 4900 10900 1700
BaRE S$8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-DG—JG-00 =%z 5000 7000 12000 1850 800
fEohRE S8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-CG—JG-00 =% 5000 7000 12000 1850 800
BaRE S$8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-DG—JG-00 =% 6000 8600 14600 1850 800
fEohRE S8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-CG—JG-00 =% 6000 8600 14600 1850 800

BEREN  S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-DG—JG-00 OBz 6000 12300 18300 2000 800
ZapiREIN S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-CG—JG-00 Ut Eh 6000 12300 18300 2000 800
BIpAERFE  S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-DG—JG-00 AT 7000 15000 22000 2000 800
EEpREI  S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-CG—JG-00 U Eha 7000 15000 22000 2000 800
Bo&ERFEN  S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-DG—JG-00 AT 7500 16000 23500 2000 800
FoREX  S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-CG—JG - 00 UtREE 7500 16000 23500 2000 800

EahRER $8-A5-6.0/16.0—800-CG—JG - 00 ETNR 6000 16000 22000 2150 800
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Product Node Specification
number number 6M12.3M)

ZEpRE
BBENREI
REREI
BEREI
fEanREN
EBENREI
EEpRE
EBENRREI
FEREI
BEREI
REREI
REpREI

07

HE

Belt width

RERE

Transmission
drum

FaFARER R FH R mEMER

S8-A2-6.0/4.9—800-CG—PS - 00
S8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-DG—PS - 00
S8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-CG—PS-00
S8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-DG—PS - 00
S8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-CG—PS - 00
S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-DG—PS - 00
S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-CG—PS - 00
S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-DG—PS - 00
S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-CG—PS - 00
S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-DG—PS - 00
S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-CG—PS - 00

S$8-A5-6.0/16.0—800-CG—PS - 00

T
=%

=

6000

5000

5000

6000

6000

6000

6000

7000

7000

7500

7500

6000

4900

7000

7000

8600

8600

12300

12300

15000

15000

16000

16000

16000

Elevation
type

10900

12000

12000

14600

14600

18300

18300

22000

22000

23500

23500

22000

700

700

700

700

750

800

750

800

750

800
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Standard
form

B{:mm
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Product
number

fEEnRME
BERE
ZERE
BERE
REREI
BENREI
EapREI
BENREI
REREI
BIREI
REEEI

RENRET

i EK{812.3K)
Node Specification
number (6M12.3M)

HE

Belt width

EEnRE

Transmission
drum

REVER TP U RE i (R Gatmix AL MM R

BN S I A N 0

S8-A2-6.0/4.9—800-CG—JS - 00
S8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-DG—JS-00
S8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-CG—JS-00
S8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-DG—JS - 00
S8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-CG—JS - 00
$8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-DG—JS - 00
S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-CG—JS - 00
$8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-DG—JS - 00
S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-CG—JS - 00
$8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-DG—JS - 00
S8-A4-1.5/16.0—800-CG—JS - 00

S8-A5-6.0/16.0—800-CG—JS-00

=T

=1k

6000

5000

5000

6000

6000

6000

6000

7000

7000

7500

7500

6000

4900

7000

7000

8600

8600

12300

12300

15000

15000

16000

16000

16000

Elevation

type

10900

12000

12000

14600

14600

18300

18300

22000

22000

23500

23500

22000

1700

1850

1850

1850

1850

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2150
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800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800
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Product Node Specification ; Transmission Fixed Standard
number number 6M12.3M) Belt width drum Hump type form
WIClET B EXE FRERENEER &{i:mm
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09

FAIT P IT AT PITILEEEEEOTL L EEPLL L PP LIS PO LD FT L PP PP D s

S8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-DG-TF—PG - 00
S8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-CG-TF—PG - 00
S8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-DG-TF—PG - 00
S8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-CG-TF—PG-00
S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-DG-TF—PG - 00
S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-CG-TF—PG - 00
S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-DG-TF—PG - 00
S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-CG-TF—PG - 00
S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-DG-TF—PG - 00
S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-CG-TF—PG - 00

S8-A5-6.0/16.0—800-CG-TF—PG - 00

o

il

5000 7000 12000  150/165
=%z 5000 7000 12000 150/165
=%zl 6000 8600 14600  150/165
=73 6000 8600 14600 150/165
0z 6000 12300 18300  150/165
i 6000 12300 18300  150/165
O3, 7000 15000 22000  150/165
Oz 7000 15000 22000  150/165
T3 7500 16000 23500  150/165
03, 7500 16000 23500  150/165
AT 6000 16000 22000  150/165

700

600

700

750

800

750

800

750

800

900

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800
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ﬂ.ﬂ?ﬁﬁg n”l?'ldb%r SﬁehﬁiTga.gh?i? Belt width Tmrl'srr:jarirs;s on Climbing thcgg St.efagrcinz:rd
HIEHKTF & Bl E LR H g AR #1i:mm
OECENCODaTns
RER  S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-DG-PP—PG - 00 6000 12300 18300

ZohiRfEI  S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-CG-PP—PG-00 M3 6000 12300 18300 800 700 800

BEARI  S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-DG-PP—PG-00 MHz 7000 15000 22000 750 650 800

ZERRFEIN  S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-CG-PP—PG-00 M5y 7000 15000 22000 800 700 800

BERET  S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-DG-PP—PG-00 PU¥, 7500 16000 23500 750 650 800

RERME  S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-CG-PP—PG-00 MIFz 7500 16000 23500 800 700 800

fEohRE®  S8-A5-6.0/16.0—800-CG-PP—PG-00 HTzX 6000 16000 22000 900 750 800
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Product Node Specification : Transmission s Elevation Standard
number number 6 M12 .3M) Belt width drum Climbing type form
B & F b0 R AR AE R S e:mm
HEAERT,  S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-DG-PP—PS - 00 6000 12300 18300

ZEnRER S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-CG-PP—PS-00 MF5x{ 6000 12300 18300 800 700 800

BENRMBI  S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-DG-PP—PS-00 M@= 7000 15000 22000 750 650 800

ZEAE  S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-CG-PP—PS-00 M5z 7000 15000 22000 800 700 800

BERF  S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-DG-PP—PS-00 Mz 7500 16000 23500 750 650 800

ZehREN  S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-CG-PP—PS-00 Mzl 7500 16000 23500 800 700 800

ZanAETR S8-A5-6.0/16.0—800-CG-PP—PS-00 H¥5x{ 6000 16000 22000 900 750 800

12



) BEhFHRER R AR
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mmmmenos 1S Sty o o
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@ ZsSREA @ ZsSFwEA
nn---n nn---n
HUE (GK(R12.36) wE ZThRME 1R FaiRS FS (65K(H12.3K) HE RhiRME BohFhET TR
| Dice Pevew o R s A nmber  number MW Beltwidth TP e
ISR R R AT R — BENFHE R RIS R -
TR IO o 1 [ I 2 e 2 IR M 3 ) ) 1
EohiRfET.  S8-A2-6.0/4.9—800-CG—YD-00 @Tzl, 6000 4900 10900 EohRE®  S8-A2-6.0/4.9—800-CG—YS - 00 6000 4900 10900
BiRfE.  S8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-DG—YD-00 =%3z{ 5000 7000 12000 750 800 1 BRI S8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-DG—YS-00 =%z 5000 7000 12000 750 800 145
EohRF®,  S8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-CG—YD-00 =%z, 5000 7000 12000 750 800 1 ZehREN S8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-CG—YS-00 =7z 5000 7000 12000 750 800 15
BIRET.  S8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-DG—YD-00 =%3 6000 8600 14600 750 800 1 BEh&EMFE®  S8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-DG—YS-00 =%, 6000 8600 14600 750 800 1.5
EohiRfE.  S8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-CG—YD-00 =%3z{ 6000 8600 14600 750 800 1 EohiRfET,  S8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-CG—YS-00 =%z 6000 8600 14600 750 800 15
BEhRE  S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-DG—YD-00 MOIFH=, 6000 12300 18300 900 800 3 BiRfEI.  S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-DG—YS-00 mM¥zX 6000 12300 18300 900 800 3
ZeEREN  S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-CG—YD-00 Mz 6000 12300 18300 900 800 3 ZaEREH  S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-CG—YS-00 M5z 6000 12300 18300 900 800 3
BEhAFE®  S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-DG—YD-00 MOFHE, 7000 15000 22000 900 800 4 BEhAEFER  S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-DG—YS-00 MOIFH=, 7000 15000 22000 900 800 4
ZehRE  S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-CG—YD-00 MOFH=, 7000 15000 22000 900 800 4 EohiRfET.  S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-CG—YS-00 mM@¥z 7000 15000 22000 900 800 4
EEREN  S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-DG—YD-00 MF5z{ 7500 16000 23500 900 800 4 BEENRE  S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-DG—YS-00 M5z, 7500 16000 23500 900 800 4
EEnRER  S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-CG—YD-00 MIFHE, 7500 16000 23500 900 800 4 ZehRER  S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-CG—YS-00 MOIFHE, 7500 16000 23500 900 800 4
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RS FHE (6K(R12.35K) 1RENRE FE&FE TR
Product Node Specification : T issi G e Mo
number number 6M12 .3M) Belt width rargm;asmn Climbing Elevatioftype St?grd"a,rd
o B A% hF B U B e (R 4a fanx AN AlAg =R o
I I 3 2
ZopERATL  S8-A2-6.0/4.9—800-CG—PP—YS-00 6000 4900 10900

BrRE  S8A350/70—800-DG—PP—YS-00 =%z 5000 7000 12000 4500 750 750 800 1
EahRMEI  S8A3-50/70—800-CG—PP—YS-00 =753 5000 7000 12000 4500 750 750 800 1
BrRF  S8A360/86—800-DG—PP—YS-00 =Tz, 6000 8600 14600 4500 750 750 800 1
EopRE T S8A3-6.0/86—800-CG—PP—YS-00 =Tz 6000 8600 14600 4500 750 750 800 1
BrRF  S8-A4-60/12.3—800DGPP—YS-00 MIFizt 6000 12300 18300 4500 900 750 800 3
EaREN  S8-A460/123—800CG-PP—YS-00 EOFE{ 6000 12300 18300 4500 900 750 800 3
BRRE  S8-A4-70/150—800DGPP—YS-00 EFiE, 7000 15000 22000 4500 900 750 800 4
fZoRE N S8-A4-7.0/150—800-CG-PP—YS-00 M¥iz{ 7000 15000 22000 4500 900 750 800 4
BEpRER  S8-A4-15/160—800DGPP—YS-00 M@¥5EL 7500 16000 23500 4500 900 750 800 4

ZaRE  S8-A4-7.5/160—800-CG-PP—YS-00 MFiF, 7500 16000 23500 4500 900 750 800 4
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Product specificat . s .
ot Nofe QUGN ot TSSO g racsype S
IR R HREREN SR ®{t:mm

=aplsr

BERME  S8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-DG-KS—PG-00 5000 12000

EahRE  S8-A3-5.0/7.0—800-CG-KS—PG-00 =%z 5000 7000 12000 700 800
BafAE®  S8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-DG-KS—PG-00 =%=H 6000 8600 14600 600 800
ZEhRE™  S8-A3-6.0/8.6—800-CG-KS—PG-00 =Tz 6000 8600 14600 700 800
BaRBIN,  S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-DG-KS—PG-00 MOz 6000 12300 18300 750 800
EaREN  S8-A4-6.0/12.3—800-CG-KS—PG-00 MOz 6000 12300 18300 800 800
BoRE  S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-DG-KS—PG-00 MO 7000 15000 22000 750 800
ZERET  S8-A4-7.0/15.0—800-CG-KS—PG-00  FOIE 7000 15000 22000 800 800
BaREI.  S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-DG-KS—PG-00 MOz 7500 16000 23500 750 800
EoREA  S8-A4-7.5/16.0—800-CG-KS—PG-00 MOHI 7500 16000 23500 800 800

ZahREI  S8-A5-6.0/16.0—800-CG-KS—PG-00 AT 6000 16000 22000 900 800

16
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